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PN  Qty Description 5039 - Glute / Ham
@40 Spring Pin Assembly
101-983 Wide Bracket
101-990 Wide Drop Plate
102-090 Frame (User Side)

102-091 1" Bearing Housing
102-092 Foot Assembly

102-093 Front and Rear Shaft Mount
102-094 Frame (Weight Stack Side)
102-104 Chest Adjustment

200-509 Guide Rod - 55"

@=125 1/8" Plasma

Diamond Plate - 20" x 18"
Diamond Plate - 20" x 18"

4" Foot (Long)

Seat Post Plug

Weight Stack Guard - TG

Cover - Placard Holder

3" Foot

Linear Bearing - 1" OD x 38" Long

502-182
502-183
833-129
833-509
838-000
838-002
850-056
851-038

Linear Bearing

Selector Pin w/ 6 1/2" Cord
Pulley - 4.5" Diameter - 3/8" Hole
5039 Instructional Placard
Number Decal - 1-12

Grip

853-552
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